LU8000077617

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	≥ #)
<u></u>	WAIT	<u> </u>
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100134061691

08/13/08--01004--023 **125.00

NA AUG 13 PM 3: 35

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

NUSION DESCRIPTIONS

B. KOHR

AUG 1 3 2008

EXAMINER

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	•
Hoven of Hope And Heilis	, lle
	18 AUG 13 PA
	Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search
Requested by: WL 5/13 //:00	Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File
$\frac{\mathcal{W}\mathcal{L}}{\text{Name}} \qquad \frac{\mathcal{J}/3}{\text{Date}} \qquad \frac{\mathcal{J}/200}{\text{Time}}$	UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•	
HAVEN OF HOPE ANA (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	HEALING, LLC ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1574 AIR PORT BOULEVARD PENSACOLA Florida 32504	P.O. Box 2498 Gulf Shores, Alabama 36547	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:	
CARITGE CONNE	egistered agent are: ALTION, INC. GINIA STREET ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 and Zip	
417 E. VIA	GINIA STREET ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Tullahasse	FL 32301 9 3	
City, State, as	nd Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to a	accept service of process for the above stated limited	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

<u>Fitle:</u> 'MGR" = Manager 'MGRM" = Managing M	Name and Address:
MCRM	Michelle D. Harrison P.O. Box 2498 Gulf Shores, Alabama 34547
Use attachment if necessary LE V: Effective date, if ot	ther than the date of filing: (OPTION date must be specific and cannot be more than five business d
ective date is listed, the t	ng.)
lays after the date of fili	RE:
lays after the date of filin	M
lays after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURED SIGNATURED Signature (In accordance of this do	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. redance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution occument constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury e facts stated herein are true.)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)